

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-0	189	Version: 1	Na	me:		nal Internship Permit – on Teacher Credentialing – School Year 2022-2023
Туре:	Reso	olution		Sta	itus:	Passed	
File created:	1/27/2023 2/22/2023		In	control:	Deputy Chief, Talent 2/22/2023		
On agenda:			Fir	al action:			
Enactment date:	2/22	/2023		En	actment #:	23-0287	
Title:	 Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2223-0109 - Application for Provisional Internship Permit - California Commission on Teacher Credentialing - Named Employees for School Year 2022-2023: 1. Hamsa Elmi, K - 5th Grade Science Prep Teacher, Hoover Elementary School; 2. Susannah Evans, 6th - 8th Grade RSP Teacher, Roosevelt Middle School; and 3. Jasmine Davis, 6th - 8th Grade Social Science Teacher, Elmhurst Middle School. 						
Sponsors:							
ndexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 23-0189 Application for Provisional Internship Permit – California Commission on Teacher Credentialing – Named Employees for School Year 2022-2023						
Contact:	Tara.Gard@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result

Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2223-0109 - Application for Provisional Internship Permit - California Commission on Teacher Credentialing - Named Employees for School Year 2022-2023:

1. Hamsa Elmi, K - 5th Grade Science Prep Teacher, Hoover Elementary School;

2. Susannah Evans, 6th - 8th Grade RSP Teacher, Roosevelt Middle School; and

3. Jasmine Davis, 6th - 8th Grade Social Science Teacher, Elmhurst Middle School.